Tues Jan 13

Wed Jan 14

Thu Jan 15

Tues Jan 20

Wed Jan 21

Thu Jan 22

Tue Jan 27

Wed Jan 28

Thu Jan 29

Tues Feb 3

Wed Feb 4

Thu Feb 5

Hot Lunch January- March 2026

Grilled Cheese & Soup of the Day

Deluxe Pepperoni Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Dam Inn

Cheeseburger
Veggie Burger
Chips & Juice

Falafel Bowl

(crispy falafel served over rice with fresh veggies, hummus,
tzatziki and a lemon-tahini dressing)

BBQ Chicken Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Sleep is for Sissies
Rice bowl with chicken
Rice bowl with tofu
Juice

No hot lunch
No hot lunch

Dominos

Pizza per slice
Cheesy bread
Boneless chicken
Pasta

Beef Taco Salad
Taco Salad

Ham & Pineapple Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Evergreen

Falafel Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Additional: Greek Salad
Additional: Macaroni Salad

$5

$6
$6

$13
$13
$2

$6

$6
$6

$13.65
$13.65
$1

$2.50
$2.90
$4.45
$4.20

$6
$5

$6
$6

$8.15
$7.90
$3.40
$3.50



Tues Feb 10

Wed Feb 11

Thu Feb 12

Tues Feb 17

Wed Feb 18

Thu Feb 19

Tues Feb 24

Wed Feb 25

Thu Feb 26

Tues Mar 3

Wed Mar 4

Thu Mar 5

Tue Mar 10

Wed Mar 11

Thur Mar 12

Tortellini Alfredo & Caesar Salad
Greek Naan Pizza

Dam Inn

Cheeseburger
Veggie Burger
Chips & Juice

Glory Bowl

Deluxe Pepperoni Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Sleep is for Sissies
Rice bowl with chicken
Rice bowl with tofu
Juice

California Sushi Bowl (with imitation crab)

Sushi Bowl (with roasted tofu)
Mac & Cheese with Veggies & Dip

Dominos

Pizza per slice
Cheesy bread
Boneless chicken
Pasta

Baked Penne Pasta with Caesar Salad

BBQ Chicken Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Evergreen

Falafel Wrap

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Additional: Greek Salad
Additional: Macaroni Salad

Loaded Beef Chili with Cornbread

Ham & Pineapple Naan Pizza
Veggie Naan Pizza

Dam Inn
Cheeseburger
Veggie Burger

$6

$6

$13
$13
$2

$6

$6
$6

$13.65
$13.65
$1

$6
$6

$2.50
$2.90
$4.45
$4.20

$6
$6
$6

$8.15
$7.90
$3.40
$3.50

$6
$6
$6

$13
$13



