## **Hot Lunch January- March 2026**

Tues Jan 13	Grilled Cheese & Soup of the Day	\$5
Wed Jan 14	Deluxe Pepperoni Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thu Jan 15	Dam Inn Cheeseburger Veggie Burger Chips & Juice	\$13 \$13 \$2
Tues Jan 20	Falafel Bowl (crispy falafel served over rice with fresh veggies, hummus, tzatziki and a lemon-tahini dressing) \$6	
Wed Jan 21	BBQ Chicken Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thu Jan 22	Sleep is for Sissies Rice bowl with chicken Rice bowl with tofu Juice	\$13.65 \$13.65 \$1
Tue Jan 27	No hot lunch	
Wed Jan 28	No hot lunch	
Thu Jan 29	Dominos Pizza per slice Cheesy bread Boneless chicken Pasta	\$2.50 \$2.90 \$4.45 \$4.20
Tues Feb 3	Beef Taco Salad Taco Salad	\$6 \$5
Wed Feb 4	Ham & Pineapple Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thu Feb 5	Evergreen Falafel Wrap Chicken Caesar Wrap Additional: Greek Salad Additional: Macaroni Salad	\$8.15 \$7.90 \$3.40 \$3.50

Tues Feb 10	Tortellini Alfredo & Caesar Salad	\$6
Wed Feb 11	Greek Naan Pizza	\$6
Thu Feb 12	Dam Inn Cheeseburger Veggie Burger Chips & Juice	\$13 \$13 \$2
Tues Feb 17	Glory Bowl	\$6
Wed Feb 18	Deluxe Pepperoni Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thu Feb 19	Sleep is for Sissies Rice bowl with chicken Rice bowl with tofu Juice	\$13.65 \$13.65 \$1
Tues Feb 24	California Sushi Bowl (with imitation crab) Sushi Bowl (with roasted tofu)	\$6 \$6
Wed Feb 25	Mac & Cheese with Veggies & Dip	\$6
Thu Feb 26	Dominos Pizza per slice Cheesy bread Boneless chicken Pasta	\$2.50 \$2.90 \$4.45 \$4.20
Tues Mar 3	Baked Penne Pasta with Caesar Salad	\$6
Wed Mar 4	BBQ Chicken Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thu Mar 5	Evergreen Falafel Wrap Chicken Caesar Wrap Additional: Greek Salad Additional: Macaroni Salad	\$8.15 \$7.90 \$3.40 \$3.50
Tue Mar 10	Loaded Beef Chili with Cornbread	\$6
Wed Mar 11	Ham & Pineapple Naan Pizza Veggie Naan Pizza	\$6 \$6
Thur Mar 12	Dam Inn Cheeseburger Veggie Burger	\$13 \$13